1. BGC Wesseling

Ergebnisliste
fiir das 13. Wesselinger Asseturnier

vom 22.04.2019

in Wesseling, Auf dem Sonnenberg

. Turnierleitung:

Barth, Harald 1. BGC Wesseling 1975 Nr. 14404

. Schiedsgericht:

0S Wehner, Thomas BGC Schlof Paffendorf
S Brunner, Ralf 1. BGC Wesseling 1975
S Barth, Harald 1. BGC Wesseling 1975

. Besondere Vorkommnisse:

keine

. Teilnehmende Vereine:
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HMC Buttgen e.V.

1. BGC Wesseling 1975 e.V.

KoélIner Miniatur Golf Club e.V.

MSC Bad Godesberg e.V.

MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath e.V.

BGSV Kerpen e.V.

BGC SchloR Paffendorf e.V.

1. MGC Ké6In 1961 e.V.
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BGC Dormagen e.V.




E. Einzelwertungen:

Platz Name
1. Damen
1. Axer
2. Blasek
3.  Hoefig
4.  Crass Anegret
5. Ernst
6. Wilsch
7. Inck
8. Schonherr
9. Wehner
10. Ahrentropp
11. Miller
2. Herren

1. Kempf
2. Seidler
3.  Stotzer
4. Ernst
5. Spies
6. Donsbach
7. Axer
8. Sinzenich
9. Barth
10. Céin
11. Wehner
12. Piehl
13. Axer
14. Bar
15. Lemke
16. Heyer
17. Miller
18. vom Berg
19. Haubeil
20. Brunner
21. Batz
22. Schumacher
23. Willi
24. Fischer
25. Inck
26. Hoefig
27. Teine
28. Crass
29. Hartl
30. Lemm
31. Hoéhnscheid

Vorname Sp.Nr.

Claudia
Nicole
Hilde
Anegret
Petra
Petra
Alwine
Ute
Tina
Mabel
Ellie

Markus
Frank
Hans
Klaus
Thomas
Heinz
Sascha
Michael
Harald
Herbert
Thomas
Werner
Reiner
Uwe
Thomas
Bernd
Patric
Peter
Reinhard
Ralf
Thomas
Klaus
Peffer
Robert
Alfred
Michael
Heinrich
Dieter
Matthias
Georg
Karl Heinz

49267
35663
49067
34693
67163
42964
44954
50889
37252
37046
34489

36920
50138
31301
65927
49066
6905
15754
43922
36395
66336
27861
65977
49266
37355
67207
37254
33774
37670
47485
46236
34490
3386
34562
37008
26834
49074
6014
34521
49269
67390
36467

Verein

Kélner MC

1. MGC KdIn

HMC Bittgen

HMC Biittgen

1. BGC Wesseling 1975
HMC Biittgen

MGC Berg. Gladbach-Gierath
1. MGC KéIn

HMC Biittgen

HMC Biittgen

MSC Bad Godesberb

BGSV Kerpen

BGSV Kerpen

1. BGC Wesseling 1975
1. BGC Wesseling 1975
HMC Biittgen

MSC Bad Godesberg
Kélner MC

HMC Biittgen

1. BGC Wesseling 1975
BGC SchloR Paffendorf
HMC Biittgen

MGC Berg. Gladbach-Gierath
Kdlner MC

1. BGC Wesseling 1975
Kélner MC

MGC Berg. Gladbach-Gierath
MSC Bad Godesberg
BGC SchloR Paffendorf
1. BGC Wesseling 1975
MSC Bad Godesberg
MSC Bad Godesberg
Kélner MC

1. BGC Wesseling 1975
BGSV Kerpen

MGC Berg. Gladbach-Gierath
HMC Biittgen

BGC Dormagen

HMC Biittgen

MSC Bad Godesberg
Kélner MC

1. BGC Wesseling 1975
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